

## PARTS LIST:

Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #
A HOSE CLAMP; #64	1	08645KA	G GROMMET; 1"OD	1	08064	M WASHER; M8 SPLIT LOCK	1	1-3036
B REDUCER; 4.375"ID X 3.875"ID	1	KITRDCR16	H WASHER; 6MM FLAT	4	08269	N WASHER; 8MM FLAT	1	08272
C HOSE CLAMP; #72	1	08671KA	I WASHER; M6 SPLIT LOCK	4	1-3025	O EDGE TRIM 75"L	1	102460
D VENT; 1/4"HOSE	1	08046	J BOLT; M6-1 X 16MM	4	07812	P HEAT SHIELD, CRS	1	074523
E TUBE; (OO)	1	087482	K BRACKET; ANGLED	1	064369	Q HOSE CLAMP; #80	1	08694KA
F FITTING; 3/8" NPT	1	82637	L BOLT; 8MM-1.25 X 16MM	1	07844	R AIR FILTER	1	RP-2815

